
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Total amount of 
claim admitted

Amount of claim for the 
period of twelve months 
preceding the liquidation 
commencement
date

Nature of claim
% share in total 
amount of claims 
admitted

1 Sunil Kumar Dubey Sunil Kumar Dubey 15-01-2019                       30,000                   30,000 Employee's Due 3.36                                    -   

2
Arvind Kumar 
Gupta

Arvind Kumar 
Gupta

14-01-2019                 16,63,206                6,21,313 Employee's Due 69.53                        3,82,327 

Partial amount 
related to the 
CIRP Cost

3 Rajiv Rajan Ray Rajiv Rajan Ray 15-01-2019                       48,500                            -   Employee's Due 0.00                           48,500 

4 Manoj Kumar Manoj Kumar 14-01-2019 7,28,635                  2,42,261              Employee's Due 27.11 2,82,374                       

24,70,341               8,93,574              100 7,13,201                      

Remarks, if 
any

Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Global Houseware Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 19.12.2018; List of stakeholders as on: 03.08.2022

List of operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be set 
off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Sl.
No.

Name of 
authorised 
representative, if 
any

Name of employee

Details of claim received


